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Course

Printed Date:

Fri
11/29/2019

Final Attendance Date Completed Instructional Hours

New TA Workshop: Morning Session

New TA Workshop: Creating Inclusive Environments
for Teaching and Learning

New TA Workshop: Tips for Managing the Classroom
Environment

How to Deliver a Job Talk

How to Write a Statement of Teaching Philosophy
Student Success, Not Anymore (Graduate)

Complete
Complete

Complete
Complete

Complete
Complete

08/11/17
08/11/17

08/11/17
07/16/18

07/17/18
10/11/18

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
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