

Training Summary

Jessie Garcia
jmgarci4@ncsu.edu
Box 8204
Raleigh, NC 27695

Course	Final Attendance	Date Completed	Instructional Hours
New TA Workshop: Morning Session	Complete	08/11/17	0.00
New TA Workshop: Creating Inclusive Environments for Teaching and Learning	Complete	08/11/17	0.00
New TA Workshop: Tips for Managing the Classroom Environment	Complete	08/11/17	0.00
How to Deliver a Job Talk	Complete	07/16/18	0.00
How to Write a Statement of Teaching Philosophy	Complete	07/17/18	0.00
Student Success, Not Anymore (Graduate)	Complete	10/11/18	0.00

This Training Summary has been generated by REPORTER, NC State University's Registration Platform for Non Credit Activity and Required Training.
Page 2 of 2